U.S. Registered Holsteins

HOLSTEIN ASSOCIATION USA, INC.

FOR MAXIMUM PROFIT

& N

2011 National Holstein
Show Stats Summary

Leading Sires of 2011 National Holstein Show Winners

FLAMEC

Leading Sires of Heifers
217 heifers included in the total

MAME

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN
REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET
GEM-MARK STMATIC SANCHEZ
MAFLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET

5 WILCOXVIEW JASPER-ET
6 GOLDEN-OAKS 5T ALEXANDER-ET
7 DEM-k MARSHALL LL LAURIMN

13

RLAMNK

o0 =] N e Ld R

10
11

Ek-OSEEANA ASFEN-ET

KINGSMILL GDWYN ASTERCID-ET
MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATLANTIC-ET
FICSTOMN SHOTTLE-ET

SCIENTIFIC DESTRY-ET
CALBRETT-I H HCHAMPICN-ET
REGANCREST ELTCN DURHAM-ET
WEDGWOOD LARAMIE-ET

Leading Sires of Cows
273 cows included in the total

MAME

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN
REGANCREST DUMDEE-ET
REGAMNCREST ELTCN DURHAM-ET
WILCOXNVIEW JASPER-ET
ERBACRES DAMION

KHW KITE ADVENT-RED-ET
LADING PARK TALENT-IMP-ET
ROYLANE JORDAN-ET
WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW FPRONTOC-ET
COMESTAR CUTSIDE-ET
CALEBRETT-I HH CHAMPICON-ET
COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET
GEM-MARK. STMATIC SANCHESZ
OSEEANA ASTROMNOMICAL-ET
SUNMYLODGE LIMNIET

£ OF
DAUGHTERS

31
17
14
14
12

[y
=]

R T T T T = -

& OF
DAUGHTERS

a0
31
22
15

[
]

O A - = N T -

© 2012 Holstein Association USA, Inc.

RLAMEC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
g

10
11
13

16

19

24

Overall Leading Sires
490 animals included in the total

MAME

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN
REGAMCREST DUNDEE-ET
WILCCXWIEW JASPER-ET
REGAMCREST ELTOMN DURHAM-ET
GEM-MARK STMATIC SANCHESZ
MAFLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET
ERBACRES DAMICHN
GOLDEN-OAKS 5T ALEXANDER-ET
KHW KITE ADWENT-RED-ET
EK-OSEEANA ASPEM-ET
CALERETT-I H H CHAMPICN-ET
WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW FROMNTO-ET
DEM-K MARSHALL LL LAURIN
LADING PARK TALEMT-IMP-ET
PICSTOM SHOTTLE-ET
COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET
ROYLAME JCORDAM-ET
SCIENTIFIC DESTRY-ET
COMESTAROUTSIDE-ET

FRADOMN REDLINER-RED-ET
KINGSMILL GDWYN ASTERCID-ET
MAFLE-DOWNS-I G W ATLANTIC-ET
WEDGWOOD LARAMIE-ET
GILLETTE FINAL CUT-ET
JEMMNY-LOU MARSHALL P149-ET
LYLEHAWVEN LIGHTNING
MARKWELL KITE-ET

COSEEANA ASTRONOMICAL-ET
SUNNYLODGE LIMIET

£ OF
DAUGHTERS

g1
45
27
26
18
14
13
11
1

O O o o L T TR S T T (T s A (TN R (R B ' N ' BT« B Y



Leading Maternal Grandsires of 2011 National Holstein Show Winners

Leading Maternal Grandsires of Heifers
217 heifers included in the total

£ OF
CAUGHTERS

REGAMCREST DUNDEE-ET 33
REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET 20
BRAEDALE GOLDWYN
ROYLANE JORDAN-ET
COMESTAR QUTSIDE-ET
SILEY GIBSON-ET
7 CALBRETT-I HH CHAMFION-ET
EK-OSEEANA ASPEN-ET
FHW KITE ADVENT-RED-ET
STBVQ RUBENS-ET
11 COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET
DOMNNANDALE SEXYCHIEF-ET
13 OCEAN-VIEW ZENITH-TW-ET
QOSEEANA ASTRONOMICAL-ET
FICSTOMN SHOTTLE-ET

RAME. MAME

[T S N R N
=
o]

o o A o N o TR = T s T T T v N I ¥ e

Leading Maternal Grandsires of Cows
273 cows included in the total

# OF
DAUGHTERS

1 REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET 26

2 STARTMORE RUDCLPH-ET

3 COMESTAR LEE-ET
REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET
STBVQ RUBENS-ET

6 COMESTAR QUTSIDE-ET
LYSTEL LEDUC-ET
MARCREST ENCORE

S COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET
SHOREMAR MILAN-ET
SILEY GIBSON-ET

12 BRAEDALE GOLDMWYN
CALBRETT-I H H CHAMFION-ET
SILEY COUSTEAU-ET
SUMNYLODGE LIMNIET
16 COMBINATION SUPERSIRE

DOMNMNANDALE SEXYCHIEF-ET
DUNCAN PROGRESS-ET
MAUGHLIN STORM-ET
ROBTHOM INTEGRITY-ET
ROYLAMNE JORDAN-ET
SHOREMAR JAMES
STOUDER MORTY-ET

© 2012 Holstein Association USA, Inc.

RAME. MAME

=
=]

o o o o ¥ I % IS T 7 T O = (O '« B = - T = T o ST = Y o

Overall Leading Maternal Grandsires

RLAME

(¥ T v I Y N o TR S S B % B S

13

14

15

17

15

24

27

490 animals included in the total

MAME

REGAMCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET
REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET
BRAEDALE GOLDWYN
COMESTAR OUTSIDE-ET
STBVQ RUBENS-ET

SILEY GIBSON-ET

ROYLAMNE JORDAN-ET
COMESTAR LEE-ET
CALBRETT-I H H CHAMPION-ET
COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET
LYSTEL LEDUC-ET
STARTMORE RUDOLFH-ET
MARCREST ENCORE
DONMNANDALE SEXYCHIEF-ET
EK-OSEEANA ASFEN-ET
SUNNYLODGE LIMNIET

FHW KITE ADVENT-RED-ET
SILEY COUSTEAU-ET
INNWOOD TERRASCN
MAUGHLIN STORM-ET
FICSTOMN SHOTTLE-ET
SHOREMAR. JAMES
SHOREMAR MILAN-ET
ERBACRES DAMION
OCEAN-VIEW ZENITH-TW-ET
PURSUIT SEFTEMBER STORM-ET
COMBINATICN SUFPERSIRE
DUNCAN PROGRESS-ET
OSEEANA ASTRONOMICAL-ET
REMAISSANCE TRIUMPHAMT
ROBTHOM INTEGRITY-ET
STOUDER MORTY-ET

£ OF
CAUGHTERS

45
42
13
16
15
14
13
12
11
11
11
11

[y
=]

o O o o T B TR = "= s (T O R IR R B« BT |



Leading Sire Stacks of 2011 National Holstein Show Winners

Leading Sire Stacks of Winning Heifers

FANE. MAME

# OF

DAUGHTERS

1 GOLDWYN X DUNDEE
GOLDWYN X DURHAM
3 ATWOOD X DUNDEE
GOLDWYN X OUTSIDE
3 ATLANTIC ¥ DUNDEE
SANCHEZ X DUMNDEE
7 CHAMFION X DUNDEE
JASFER X DUNDEE
SANCHEZ X DURHAM
SANCHEZ X GOLDWYN

{5 N % A 7 R % TR -t N o [ B o I s

Leading Sire Stacks of Winning Cows

RANE. MAME

£ OF

DAUGHTERS

1 GOLDWYN X DURHAM
2 GOLDWYN X CUTSIDE
PRONTO X DURHAM
4 GOLDWYN X DUNDEE

3 ADVENT X RUBENS
DUNDEE X LEE
CUMDEE X STCRM
DURHAM X ENCORE
GOLDWYN X DAMION

2011 NATIONAL SHOW STATISTICS

185 Holstein heifers placed in the top three
in their respective age classes at the Mational
Holstein Shows, sired by 65 different bulls.

246 Holstein cows placed in the top three in
their respective age classes at the National
Holstein Shows, sired by 88 different bulls.

431 Holsteins placed in the top three in their
respective age classes at the MNational Holstein
Shows, sired by 126 different bulls.

© 2012 Holstein Association USA, Inc.

LS T 7 R o T % R o Y S B o (O '

RANKE. NAME

Overall Leading Sire Stacks

# OF

DAUGHTERS

GOLDWYN X DURHAM
GOLDWYN X DUMDEE
GOLDWYN X OUTSIDE
ATWOOD X DUNDEE
CUMDEE X STORM
FRONTOC X DURHAM
7 ATLANTIC X DUNMDEE
SANCHEZ X DUNDEE
9 ADWENT X RUBENS
CHAMPICN X DUNDEE
CUMDEE X LEE
DUNDEE X STORMATIC
DURHAM X ENCORE
GOLDWYN X COUSTEAU
GOLDWYN X DAMICN
JASFER. X DUNDEE
SANCHEZ X DURHAM
SANCHEZ X GOLDWYN

B R S R

AVERAGE CLASSIFICATION SCORES

Class Avg # cows with
Score SCOres
rIS‘IIti'lg’Eﬁnrllng in a3 L of 17
Ir 2-¥r-Qld 86.0 11 of 32
Sr 2-Yr-0ld 87.2 19 of 33
Ir 3-¥r-Cld 88 26 of 33
Sr 3-Y¥r-0ld 88.8 30 of 33
4-%r-0ld 89.8 32 of 33
5-%r-Cld 92.2 33 of 33
Aged Cows 93.1 32 of 32
125K Cows 93.8 27 of 27
*Note: Classification scores for each animal are
recorded as of the day of their show placing.

16
12

=
=]

LJ 1 ) L L W L WL B e o LR



