

# **2011 National Holstein Show Stats Summary**

### Leading Sires of 2011 National Holstein Show Winners

#### **Leading Sires of Heifers**

217 heifers included in the total

#### # OF RANK NAME DAUGHTERS 1 BRAEDALE GOLDWYN 31 2 REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET 17 3 GEN-MARK STMATIC SANCHEZ 14 MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET 14 5 WILCOXVIEW JASPER-ET 12 6 GOLDEN-OAKS ST ALEXANDER-ET 10 7 DEN-K MARSHALL LL LAURIN 6 EK-OSEEANA ASPEN-ET 6 9 KINGSMILL GDWYN ASTEROID-ET 5 MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATLANTIC-ET 5 PICSTON SHOTTLE-ET 5 SCIENTIFIC DESTRY-ET 13 CALBRETT-I H HCHAMPION-ET 4 REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET 4 WEDGWOOD LARAMIE-ET

#### Leading Sires of Cows

273 cows included in the total

RANK	NAME	# OF DAUGHTERS
1	BRAEDALE GOLDWYN	50
2	REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET	31
3	REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET	22
4	WILCOXVIEW JASPER-ET	15
5	ERBACRES DAMION	10
6	KHW KITE ADVENT-RED-ET	9
7	LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET	7
8	ROYLANE JORDAN-ET	6
	WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW PRONTO-ET	6
10	COMESTAR OUTSIDE-ET	5
11	CALBRETT-I H H CHAMPION-ET	4
	COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET	4
	GEN-MARK STMATIC SANCHEZ	4
	OSEEANA ASTRONOMICAL-ET	4
	SUNNYLODGE LINJET	4

#### **Overall Leading Sires**

490 animals included in the total

	430 driimais incidaca in the total	
RANK	NAME	# OF DAUGHTERS
1	BRAEDALE GOLDWYN	81
2	REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET	48
3	WILCOXVIEW JASPER-ET	27
4	REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET	26
5	GEN-MARK STMATIC SANCHEZ	18
6	MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATWOOD-ET	14
7	ERBACRES DAMION	13
8	GOLDEN-OAKS ST ALEXANDER-ET	11
	KHW KITE ADVENT-RED-ET	11
10	EK-OSEEANA ASPEN-ET	9
11	CALBRETT-I H H CHAMPION-ET	8
	WINDY-KNOLL-VIEW PRONTO-ET	8
13	DEN-K MARSHALL LL LAURIN	7
	LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET	7
	PICSTON SHOTTLE-ET	7
16	COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET	6
	ROYLANE JORDAN-ET	6
	SCIENTIFIC DESTRY-ET	6
19	COMESTAROUTSIDE-ET	5
	FRADON REDLINER-RED-ET	5
	KINGSMILL GDWYN ASTEROID-ET	5
	MAPLE-DOWNS-I G W ATLANTIC-ET	5
	WEDGWOOD LARAMIE-ET	5
24	GILLETTE FINAL CUT-ET	4
	JENNY-LOU MARSHALL P149-ET	4
	LYLEHAVEN LIGHTNING	4
	MARKWELL KITE-ET	4
	OSEEANA ASTRONOMICAL-ET	4
	SUNNYLODGE LINJET	4

# Leading Maternal Grandsires of 2011 National Holstein Show Winners

#### **Leading Maternal Grandsires of Heifers**

217 heifers included in the total

RANK	NAME	# OF DAUGHTERS
1	REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET	33
2	REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET	20
3	BRAEDALE GOLDWYN	13
4	ROYLANE JORDAN-ET	9
5	COMESTAR OUTSIDE-ET	8
	SILKY GIBSON-ET	8
7	CALBRETT-I H H CHAMPION-ET	6
	EK-OSEEANA ASPEN-ET	6
	KHW KITE ADVENT-RED-ET	6
	STBVQ RUBENS-ET	6
11	COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET	5
	DONNANDALE SKYCHIEF-ET	5
13	OCEAN-VIEW ZENITH-TW-ET	4
	OSEEANA ASTRONOMICAL-ET	4
	PICSTON SHOTTLE-ET	4

#### **Leading Maternal Grandsires of Cows**

273 cows included in the total

RANK	NAME	# OF DAUGHTERS
1	REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET	26
2	STARTMORE RUDOLPH-ET	10
3	COMESTAR LEE-ET	9
	REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET	9
	STBVQ RUBENS-ET	9
6	COMESTAR OUTSIDE-ET	8
	LYSTEL LEDUC-ET	8
	MARCREST ENCORE	8
9	COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET	6
	SHOREMAR MILAN-ET	6
	SILKY GIBSON-ET	6
12	BRAEDALE GOLDWYN	5
	CALBRETT-I H H CHAMPION-ET	5
	SILKY COUSTEAU-ET	5
	SUNNYLODGE LINJET	5
16	COMBINATION SUPERSIRE	4
	DONNANDALE SKYCHIEF-ET	4
	DUNCAN PROGRESS-ET	4
	MAUGHLIN STORM-ET	4
	ROBTHOM INTEGRITY-ET	4
	ROYLANE JORDAN-ET	4
	SHOREMAR JAMES	4
	STOUDER MORTY-ET	4

# Overall Leading Maternal Grandsires 490 animals included in the total

RANK	NAME	# OF DAUGHTERS
1	REGANCREST ELTON DURHAM-ET	46
2	REGANCREST DUNDEE-ET	42
3	BRAEDALE GOLDWYN	18
4	COMESTAR OUTSIDE-ET	16
5	STBVQ RUBENS-ET	15
6	SILKY GIBSON-ET	14
7	ROYLANE JORDAN-ET	13
8	COMESTAR LEE-ET	12
9	CALBRETT-I H H CHAMPION-ET	11
	COMESTAR STORMATIC-ET	11
	LYSTEL LEDUC-ET	11
	STARTMORE RUDOLPH-ET	11
13	MARCREST ENCORE	10
14	DONNANDALE SKYCHIEF-ET	9
15	EK-OSEEANA ASPEN-ET	8
	SUNNYLODGE LINJET	8
17	KHW KITE ADVENT-RED-ET	7
	SILKY COUSTEAU-ET	7
19	INNWOOD TERRASON	6
	MAUGHLIN STORM-ET	6
	PICSTON SHOTTLE-ET	6
	SHOREMAR JAMES	6
	SHOREMAR MILAN-ET	6
24	ERBACRES DAMION	5
	OCEAN-VIEW ZENITH-TW-ET	5
	PURSUIT SEPTEMBER STORM-ET	5
27	COMBINATION SUPERSIRE	4
	DUNCAN PROGRESS-ET	4
	OSEEANA ASTRONOMICAL-ET	4
	RENAISSANCE TRIUMPHANT	4
	ROBTHOM INTEGRITY-ET	4
	STOUDER MORTY-ET	4

# Leading Sire Stacks of 2011 National Holstein Show Winners

#### **Leading Sire Stacks of Winning Heifers**

RANK	NAME	# OF DAUGHTERS
1	GOLDWYN X DUNDEE	8
	GOLDWYN X DURHAM	8
3	ATWOOD X DUNDEE	5
	GOLDWYN X OUTSIDE	5
5	ATLANTIC X DUNDEE	4
	SANCHEZ X DUNDEE	4
7	CHAMPION X DUNDEE	3
	JASPER X DUNDEE	3
	SANCHEZ X DURHAM	3
	SANCHEZ X GOLDWYN	3

#### Leading Sire Stacks of Winning Cows

RANK	NAME	# OF DAUGHTERS
1	GOLDWYN X DURHAM	8
2	GOLDWYN X OUTSIDE	5
	PRONTO X DURHAM	5
4	GOLDWYN X DUNDEE	4
5	ADVENT X RUBENS	3
	DUNDEE X LEE	3
	DUNDEE X STORM	3
	DURHAM X ENCORE	3
	GOLDWYN X DAMION	3

#### **Overall Leading Sire Stacks**

RANK	NAME	# OF DAUGHTERS
1	GOLDWYN X DURHAM	16
2	GOLDWYN X DUNDEE	12
3	GOLDWYN X OUTSIDE	10
4	ATWOOD X DUNDEE	5
	DUNDEE X STORM	5
	PRONTO X DURHAM	5
7	ATLANTIC X DUNDEE	4
	SANCHEZ X DUNDEE	4
9	ADVENT X RUBENS	3
	CHAMPION X DUNDEE	3
	DUNDEE X LEE	3
	DUNDEE X STORMATIC	3
	DURHAM X ENCORE	3
	GOLDWYN X COUSTEAU	3
	GOLDWYN X DAMION	3
	JASPER X DUNDEE	3
	SANCHEZ X DURHAM	3
	SANCHEZ X GOLDWYN	3

#### 2011 NATIONAL SHOW STATISTICS

185 Holstein heifers placed in the top three in their respective age classes at the National Holstein Shows, sired by 65 different bulls.

246 Holstein cows placed in the top three in their respective age classes at the National Holstein Shows, sired by 88 different bulls.

**431 Holsteins** placed in the top three in their respective age classes at the National Holstein Shows, sired by **126** different bulls.

Class	Avg Score	# cows with scores
Sr Yearling in Milk	83	1 of 17
Jr 2-Yr-Old	86.5	11 of 32
Sr 2-Yr-Old	87.2	19 of 33
Jr 3-Yr-Old	88	26 of 33
Sr 3-Yr-Old	88.8	30 of 33
4-Yr-Old	89.8	32 of 33
5-Yr-Old	92.2	33 of 33
Aged Cows	93.1	32 of 32
125K Cows	93.8	27 of 27

\*Note: Classification scores for each animal are recorded as of the day of their show placing.